POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 369
2 2 365
3 3 314
4 4 514
5 5 446
6 6 308
7 7 399
8 8 326
9 9 451
10 10 476
11 11 358
12 12 347
13 1 331
14 2 313
15 3 530

&5

RUNVASPORT

VI MARCHA BTT VINTOROBIKE

Nombre
Ricardo
Gonzalo
lvan

Jose Maria

Carlos
Rodrigo
Juan Jose
Rafael

E-BIKE 45KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Daniel Augusto Maria

Pablo Agustin
Javier

Ruben

Laura

Sonia

Ines

Apellidos Categoria Club
Fernadndez Manjén MASCULINO GOONIES BIKE
Esteban San
Lorenzo MASCULINO AZUD BTT
Armenteros
Vicente MASCULINO BTT VILLAMAYOR
Rodriguez Tejedor MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Malalana Huertas MASCULINO ZAMORA BIKE
Alonso Estebanez  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garcia Lopez MASCULINO AZUD BTT
Blanco Pérez MASCULINO

MASCULINO SABOR BIKERS
Montero Rosete MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Diaz Perez MASCULINO BABILAFUENTE BEERBIKE
Cufado Asensio MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Camino FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Anton Ayuso FEMENINO
Tena Valor FEMENINO

WWW.ru nvasport.es

POBLACION

VILLANUEVA DE
JAMUZ

SEGOVIA

VILLARES DE LA
REINA

CARBAJOSA DE
LA SAGRADA

ZAMORA
VALLADOLID
SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

TORRE DE
MONCORVO

MADRID
VILLORIA
ESTEPONA
CISTERNIGA, LA
ASTIGARRAGA
ASTIGARRAGA

1de

META
02:33:22
02:51:18
03:11:51

03:12:21

03:23:34
03:36:45
03:42:06
03:44:50

03:48:28

03:49:48
04:21:37
04:28:51
04:32:31
04:39:02
04:39:03




